Engine - Perkins(UK),

Plot-  146'
Alternator - Mecc Alte  (UK),
Water Cooling System,

New Paltan  Line, Controller:  Deep sea  (UK) With
Azimpur, ATS and Canopy Cross world

Dhaka Brand.

Total Amount

Total  Price of 01  (One)  Set Generator is TK 969,200/=  ITaka  Nine  Lac Sixty  Nine Thousand Two
Hundred only)

IDe lveSL0102 an                       DescriptionGeneratorDeliveryInstal]ation
Work Completion Date Before

January  15,  2017

January 20,  2017

03 Energizing, Testing  & Cbmmissioning January 25,  2017

Asset Developments & Holdings Ltd
Corp(uale HQ  Biiildmg,  91  Gulshan Avenue,  Dhaka  1212,  Bangladesh